TOWN & COUNTY TAX RATES

FISCAL 2020
County Tax Levy:
DATE: December 19, 2019 23,500,000
SWIS CODE TAXABLE
ASSESSMENT
15-20-00
TOWN OF CHESTERFIELD
COUNTY 238,185,240
TOWN GENERAL 238,185,240
DA HIGHWAY 2,3, 4 238,185,240
VILLAGE DISSOLUTION DEBT 28,077,617
Return School N/A MT
Fire District (FD200) 255874919 TO
AusCh Light (LT201) 2,379,500 TO
Port Kent Light (LT202) 17,032,358 TO
Aquatic Plant (AQ200) 15,696.200 TO
Relevy Water (WR151) N/A MT
Relevy Water (WR152) N/A MT
Relevy Water (WR153) N/A MT
Relevy Water (WR154) N/A MT
RelevySewer (SR150) N/A MT
Relevy Sewer (SR151) N/A MT
Omitted/App 2018 County AP902 / OT902 N/A MT
Omitted/App 2018 Town AP903 / OT903 N/A MT
Omitted/App 2018 Fire District AP908 / OT908 N/A MT
15-22-00
TOWN OF CROWN POINT
COUNTY 162,911,877
TOWN GENERAL 163,484,669
DA HWY 2,3, 4 163,484,669
Return School N/A MT
Fire District (FD220) 171,610,702 TO

Water B & [ (WB220)
Water Maint. (WM220)

53,197,743 TOC
50,162,243 TOM

Relevy Sewer (SR150) N/A MT
Relevy Water (WR151) N/A MT
Omitted/App 2018 County AP902 / OT902 N/A MT
Omitted/App 2018 Town AP903 / OT903 N/A MT
Omitted/App 2018 Fire District AP908 / OT908 N/A MT
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TIME:

TO BE
RAISED

790.784.70
539,017.00
659,133.00
24,415.00
283,364.67
534,835.82
1,100.00
8,100.00
7.500.00
36,382.30
12,142.50
0.00

0.00
22,812.75
0.00
429.41
667.34
0.00
2,920,684.49

540.874.07
357.138.00
572,448.00
150,933.29
218,276.00
72,232.00
37,666.00
29.946.63
19,262.49
661.04
1,276.65
0.00
2,000,714.17

11:05 AM

TAX
RATE

3.320041
2.263016
2.767313
0.869554
1.000000
2.090224
0.462282
0.475565
0.477823
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000

3.320041
2.184535
3.501539
1.000000
1.271925
1.357802
0.750883
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000



SWIS CODE TAXABLE TO BE TAX
ASSESSMENT RAISED RATE
15-24-00
TOWN OF ELIZABETHTOWN
COUNTY 175,099,152 581,336.32 3.320041
TOWN GENERAL 175,378,618 423.837.00 2.416697
DA HWY 2, 3.4 175.378,618 513,000.00 2.925100
Return School N/A MT 167,409.80 1.000000
Fire District (FD240) 183,961,137 TO 133,037.00 0.723180
Lighting (LT240) 43,645,120 TO 16.990.00 0.389276
Refuse-Garbage (RG240) 43,645,120 TO 13,302.00 0.304776
Sidewalk (SW240) 43,645,120 TOM 28,112.00 0.644104
Water #2 (WD242) 7,127,800 TOM 0.00 0.000000
Water #3 (WD243) 45,059,020 TOM 9,000.00 0.199738
Relevy Water (WR151) N/A MT 0.00 1.000000
Relevy Water (WR152) N/A MT 0.00 1.000000
Relevy Water (WR153) N/A MT 26,793.35 1.000000
Omitted/App 2018 County AP902 / OT902 N/A MT 96.24 1.000000
Omitted/App 2018 Town AP903 / OT903 N/A MT 128.50 1.000000
Omitted/App 2018 Fire District AP908 / OT908 N/A MT 0.00 1.000000
1,913,042.21
15-26-00
TOWN OF ESSEX
COUNTY 132,449,195 450,918.15 3.404461
TOWN GENERAL 132,575,885 358,892.00 2.707068
DA HWY 2,3, 4 132,575,885 345,886.00 2.608966
Return School N/A MT 127,330.97 1.000000
Fire 1 (FD261) 98,233,960 TO 81,390.00 0.828532
Fire 2 (FD262) 43,890,919 TO 51,653.00 1.176849
Essex EMS District (EMS26) 142,101,847 TO 12,500.00 0.087965
Essex Light (LT261) 56,568,295 TO 5,100.00 0.090157
Whallonsburg Light (LT262) 12,828,378 TO 2.600.00 0.202676
Essex Sewer Bond (SB260) 34.496.292 TO 0.00 0.000000
Essex Sewer (SD260 30,911,792 TO 0.00 0.000000
Essex Water Bond (WB261) 16,103,832 TO 4,332.00 0.269004
Essex Water (WD260) 55,358,942 TOM 0.00 0.000000
Relevy Sewer (SR150) N/A MT 14,033.47 1.000000
Relevy Water (WR151) N/A MT 8512.18 1.000000
Omitted/App 2018 County AP902 / OT902 N/A MT 19.17 1.000000
Omitted’App 2018 Town AP903 / OT903 N/A MT 30.52 1.000000
Omitted/App 2018 Fire District 1| AP908 / OT908 N/A MT 0.00 1.000000
Omitted/App 2018 Fire District 2 AP909 / OT909 N/A MT 0.00 1.000000
1,463,197.46
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SWIS CODE

15-28-00

15-30-00

TOWN OF JAY
COUNTY
TOWN GENERAL
DA HWY 2,3, 4
Return School
Ambulance (AM280)
Aus Fks FD (FD281)
Jay Fire (FD282)
Upper Jay FD (FD283)

Ausable Acres Rd Proj (RD280)

Ausable Fks SB (SB280)
Ausable Forks Sewer (SD280)
Aus Forks Water (WB281)
Jay Water B & 1 (WB282)
Upper Jay Water (WB283)
Aus Fks Water (WD281)
Jay Water (WD282)
Upper Jay Water (WD283)
Relevy Sewer (SR150)
Relevy Water (WR151)
Relevy Water (WR152)
Relevy Water (WR153)

Omitted/App 2018 County AP902 / OT902
Omitted/App 2018 Town AP903 / OT903
Omitted/App 2018 Aus Fks FD AP908 / OT908
Omitted/App 2018 Jay Fire AP909 / OT909
Omitted/App 2018Upper Jay Fire AP910 / OT910

TOWN OF KEENE
COUNTY
TOWN GENERAL

DA HWY 2,3, 4
Return School
Keene Fire (FD301)
Keene Valley Fire (FD302)
Water Bond (WB301)
Relevy Water (WRI151)
Relevy Water (WR152)

Omitted/App 2018 County AP902 / OT902
Omitted/App 2018 Town AP903 / OT903
Omitted/App 2018 Keene Fire AP908 / OT908
Omitted/App 2018 Keene Valley Fire AP909 / OT90¢

TAXABLE
ASSESSMENT

273,280,828
273,904,128
273,904,128
N/A MT
285,878,096 TO
70,692,770 TO
156,977,149 TO
58,326,427 TO
870 FEE
9,150,200 TOC
16,928,700 TOM
36,179,274 TOC
33,565,884 TOC
28,078,654 TOC
21,782,040 TOM
25,857,189 TOM
19.566,038 TOM

N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
547.199.823
547,333,967
547,333,967
N/A MT
245,620,992 TO
305,791,711 TO
25,907,500 TOC
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
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TO BE
RAISED

931,062.03
815.162.00
805,360.00
488.486.03
184,663.05
110,897.00
152.400.00
91,678.00
0.00

0.00
25,453.00
0.00
14,351.00
56,212.00
22,463.00
21,817.00
23,286.00
23,074.41
5,057.63
5,566.10
6,111.19
2:597.32
4.359.11
0.00

0.00

0.00
3.790,055.87

1,861,584.16
951,784.00
857.092.00
251,067.93
195.448.00
210,657.00
28,232.00
2,041.60
13,095.50
210.80
202.06

0.00

0.00
4.371,415.05

TAX

RATE

3.406979
2.976085
2.940299
1.000000
0.645950
1.568718
0.970842
1.571809
0.00 Each Parcel
0.000000
1.503541
0.000000
0.427547
2.001948
1.031262
0.843750
1.190123
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000

3.402019
1.738946
1.565940
1.000000
0.795730
0.688890
1.089723
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000



SWIS CODE

15-32-00

15-34-00

TOWN OF LEWIS

COUNTY

TOWN GENERAL
DA HWY 2,3 4

Return Scheol

Fire District (FD320)

Water Bond (WB320)

Water Dist (WD320)

Relevy Water (WR151)
Omitted/App 2018 County AP902 / OT%02
Omitted/App 2018 Town AP903 / OTS03
Omitted/App 2018 Fire District AP908 / OTS08

TOWN OF MINERVA
COUNTY
TOWN GENERAL
DA HWY 2,3, 4
Return School
Fire Pro (FP340)
Park&Playgd (PK340)
Water B&I Min (WB341)
Wt Maint Min (WM341)
Relevy Water (WR151)
Relevy Water (WR152)
Omitted/App 2018 County AP902 / OT902
Omitted/App 2018 Town AP903 / OT903

TAXABLE
ASSESSMENT

109,873,304
110,439,304
110,439,304
N/A MT
120,267,119 TO
46,017,166 TOC
13,311,466 TOM
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT

309,755,971
309,815,009
309,815,009
N/A MT
318,290,406 TO
318,290,406 TO
60,570,780 TOC
54,054,980 TOM

N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
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TO BE
RAISED

364,783.84
141,967.00
232,750.00
148,402.45
95,000.00
4,000.00
0.00
4,290.52
54.12
54.72

0.00
991,302.65

1,067,860.02
966,313.00
712,292.00
124,279.53
131,730.00
122,776.00
23,251.00
0.00
11,667.32
0.00

65.33

134.00
3,160,368.20

TAX

RATE

3.320041
1.285475
2.107492
1.000000
0.789908
0.086924
0.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000

3.447424
3.119000
2299088
1.000000
0.413867
0.385736
(.383865
0.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.0600000
1.000000



SWIS CODE

15-36-89

15-38-00

TOWN OF MORIAH

COUNTY

TOWN GENERAL
DA HWY 2,3, 4
VILLAGE DISSOLUTION DEBT

Return School

Fire #1 (FD361)

Fire #2 (FD362)

Fire #3 (FD363)

Fire Protection (FP361)

Water Dist 1 (WD361)

Water Dist 2 (WD362)

Water Dist 3 (WD363)

Water Dist 4 (WD364)

Relevy Sewer (SR150)

Relevy Sewer (SR151)

Special Assessment (RR150)

Relevy Water (WR151)

Relevy Water (WR152)

Relevy Water (WR153)

Relevy Water (WR154)
Omitted/App 2018 County AP902 / OT902
Omitted/App 2018 Town AP903 / OT903
Omitted/App 2018 Fire District | AP908 / OT908
Omitted/App 2018 Fire District 2 AP909 / OT909

TOWN OF NEWCOMB

COUNTY

TOWN GENERAL HS

TOWN GENERAL NHS
DA HWY 2,3, 4HS
DA HWY 2, 3, 4 NHS

Return School

Fire Pro (FP380) HS

Fire Pro (FP380) NHS

Relevy Sewer (SR150)

Relevy Water (WR151)
Omitted/App 2018 County AP902 / OT902
Omitted/App 2018 Town AP903 / OT903
Omitted/App 2018 Fire District 1 AP908 / OT908
Omitted/App 2018 Fire District 2 AP909 / OT909

TAXABLE
ASSESSMENT

231.847.936
230,869,161
230,869,161
52,780,474
N/A MT
62,495,064 TO
66,169,933 TO
86,342,281 TO
31.584.713 TO
82,622,370 TOC
36,134,194 TOC
77,459,874 TOC
2,865,593 TOC
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT

332,468,234
112,510,785
219,811,675
112,510,785
219,811,675

N/A MT
114,566,900 TO
217,279,260 TO

N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
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TO BE
RAISED

811.040.14
1,277.413.00
655.011.00
0.00
430,730.52
102,958.00
66,735.00
104,113.00
52,000.00
138,011.00
42.993.00
0.00
1,497.00
112,978.80
66,878.90
0.00
45.377.75
52,131.86
57,907.98
1,116.50
1.038.43
3,533.76
0.00

0.00
4,023,465.64

1.103.808.08
277,650.10
2,321,050.37
137,804.24
1,151,991.63
49,112.41
36,718.18
312,091.82
3.086.72
3.316.02
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
5,396,629.57

3.498156
5.533060
2.837152
0.000000
1.000000
1.647458
1.008540
1.205817
1.646366
1.670383
1.189815
0.000000
0.522405
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000

3.320041
2.467764
10.559268
1.224809
5.240812
1.000000
0.320496
1.436363
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000




SWIS CODE

15-40-89

15-42-00

TOWN OF NORTH ELBA

COUNTY

TOWN GENERAL
DB *HWY 1, 1A{(+Gen. Qutside Village)
DA HWY 2,3,4

Return School

Return Village

Fire 1 (FP401)

F2 Raybrook (FP402)

Fire 3 Lake (FP403)

Park {PK400)

Raybrook Water (WD401)

Tahawus Way Dist (TW401)

Theijanguen Way Dist (RD403)

Consolidated Sewer (SW401)

Relevy Water (WR151)

Relevy Water (WR152)

Relevy Water (WR153)

Relevy Water (WR154)
Special Assessment (RR150)
Omitted/App 2018 County AP902 / OT902
Omitted/App 2018 Town AP903 / OT903

TOWN OF NORTH HUDSON
COUNTY
TOWN GENERAL
DA HWY 2,3, 4
Return School
Fire Pro (FP420)
Omitted/App 2018 County AP02 / OT902
Omitted/App 2018 Town AP903 / OT903

TAXABLE
ASSESSMENT

2,267,336,974
2,263,776,630
1,495,222,541
2,263,776,630
N/A
N/A
1,041,919,710
96,810,392
382,135,375
2,193,865,446

41,126,832 TOM

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

140,062,311
140,029,174
140,029,174
N/A
143,248,909
N/A
N/A
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MT
MT
TG
TO
TO
TO

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

MT
TO
MT
MT

TOBE
RAISED

7,623,739.35
1,337,281.58
789,177.18
0.00
840,237.97
267,507.84
521,504.54
80,002.11
191,044.81
1,622,873.18
14,804.00
3,573.60
0.00
4,024.08
76,073.59
0.00
4,991.56
3,503.49
7,002.90
1,398.88
45437
13,389,195.03

418,435.77
370,548.00
387,045.00
41,711.98
94,000.00
0.00

0.00
1,311,740.75

TAX
RATE

3.362420
0.590730
0.527799
0.000000
1.000000
1.000000
0.500523
0.826379
0.499940
0.739732
0.359960
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000

2.987497
2.646220
2.764031
1.000000
0.656200
1.000000
1.006000



SWIS CODE

15-44-89

15-46-00

TOWN OF ST. ARMAND
COUNTY
TOWN GENERAL
DB *HWY 1, 1A(+Gen. Outside Village)
DA HWY 2, 3,4
Return Village
Return School
Fire Pro (FP440)
Fire Pro LP (FP403)
Rockledge Water (WD441)
Trudeau Sewer (SB440)
Trudeau Water (WB440)
Relevy Sewer (SR150)
Relevy Water (WR151)
Relevy Water (WR152)
Relevy Water (WR153)
Omitted/App 2018 County AP902 / OT902
Omitted/App 2018 Town AP903 / OT903

TOWN OF SCHROON

COUNTY

TOWN GENERAL
DA HWY 2,3, 4

Return School

Fire District (FD460)

Lighting (LT460)

Park (PK460)

Park District B&I (PK461)

Ambulance District (AM460)

Schroon Water (WD460)

Relevy Sewer (SR150)

Relevy Water (WR151)

Relevy Water (WR152)
Omitted/App 2018 County AP902 / OT902
Omitted/App 2018 Town AP903 / OT903
Omitted/App 2018 Fire District AP908 / OT908

TAXABLE
ASSESSMENT

171,619,281
171,619,281
154,147.450
171,619,281
N/A MT
N/A MT
141,787,310 TO
14.425.330 TO
8.561.700 TOM
630,300 TOC
630,300 TOC
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT

648,757,525
648,343,748
648.343.748
N/A MT
655,502,329 TO
595,053,301 TO
364,466,753 TO
390,127,953 TOM
655,502,329 TO
184,065,960 TO
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
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TO BE
RAISED

570,698.16
385.198.00
0.00
374,791.00
9,672.82
113,906.91
103,614.00
7.500.00
7.500.00
0.00

0.00
13,922.69
7.589.14
2,131.21
0.00
272.67
34385
1,597,140.45

2,153,901.41
1,526,241.00
1,035,079.00
290.131.40
336,860.00
0.00
12,010.00
28.692.00
353,089.00
0.00
68,734.10
30,640.57
0.00

693.90
897.25

0.00
5.836,969.63

TAX

RATE

3.325373
2.24449]
0.000000
2.183851
1.000000
1.000000
0.730771
0.519919
0.875994
0.000000
0.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000

3.320041
2.354061
1.596497
1.000000
0.513896
0.000000
0.032952
0.073545
0.538654
0.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000



SWIS CODE

15-48-00

15-50-00

TOWN OF TICONDEROGA

COUNTY

TOWN GENERAL
DA HWY 2,3, 4

Return School

Fire District (FD480)

Chilson Fire Pro (FP481)

Claymore Sewer (SW481)

Park Ave Sewer (SW482)

Sewer Dist 5 (SW483)

Alex Ave Sewer (SW484)

Homelands Sewer (SW485)

Street Rd Water B&I (WB480)

Alex Ave Water 3 (WD484)

Homelands Water (WD485)

Alex Ave Water 6 (WD486)

St. Rd Water M (WM480)

St. Rd. Water B & [ (BI480)

9N & 74 Water (WD480)

Relevy Sewer

Relevy Water
Special Assessment (RR150)
Omitted/App 2018 County AP902 / OT902
Omitted/App 2018 Town AP903 / OT903
Omitted/App 2018 Fire District AP908 / OT908

TOWN OF WESTPORT

COUNTY

TOWN GENERAL
DA HWY 2,3 4

Return School

Fire Dist (FD500)

Light Dist (LT500)

Relevy Sewer (SR150)

Relevy Sewer (SR152)

Relevy Sewer (SR153)

Westport Sewer (SW500)

Westport Water 1 (WD501)

Westport Water 2 (WD502)

Relevy Water (WR151)

Relevy Water (WR152)

Relevy Water (WR153)
Omitted/App 2018 County AP902 / OT902
Omitted/App 2018 Town AP903 / OT903
Omitted/App 2018 Fire District AP908 / OT908

TAXABLE

ASSESSMENT

560,760,127
559,133,642
559,133,642
N/A MT
533,811,514 TO
51,516,057 TO
1,677,100 TOM
8.883.200 TOM
162,889,700 TOM
1,749,400 TOM
16,061,700 TOM
7,431,400 TOM
1,830,500 TOM
16,061,700 TOM
9,442,900 TOM
6,159,000 TOM

N/A MT
7 Units
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
237,028,123
237,028,123
237,028,123
N/A MT

246,797,179 TO
246,797,179 TO

N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT

78.931,647 TOC
134,014,856 TOC

0 TOM
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
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TO BE
RAISED

1.861,746.46
2,934,350.00
1,260,407.00
329,265.46
525,456.00
74,645.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
202,733.81
168.347.75
8,510.50
742.90
247034
0.00
7,368,675.22

786,943.02
526,536.95
405,038.00
276,654.88
298,461.00
20,000.00
22,042.63
3.937.75
0.00
30,000.00
9.000.00
0.00
16,510.30
0.00
4,252.75
98.60
118.86
0.00
2,399,594.74

TAX
RATE

3.320041
5.248030
2254214
1.000000
0.984347
1.448966
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000

3.320041
2.221411
1.708818
1.000000
1.209337
0.081038
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
0.380076
0.067157
0.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000



SWIS CODE

15-52-00

15-54-00

TOWN OF WILLSBORO

COUNTY

TOWN GENERAL
DA HWY 2,3, 4

Return School

Fire District (FD520)

EMS District (EMS52)

Light (LT520)

Willsboro Sewer Dist (SW520)

Relevy Sewer (SR150)

Water District (WD523)

Relevy Water (WR151)
Omitted/App 2018 County AP902 / OT902
Omitted/App 2018 Town AP903 / OT903
Omitted/App 2018 Fire District AP908 / OT908

TOWN OF WILMINGTON

COUNTY

TOWN GENERAL
DA HWY 2 3 4

Return School

Fire District (FD540)

Relevy Garbage (GD540)

Indian Rock Trail (IR540)

Water District (WD3540)

Relevy Water (WR151)

Relevy Water (WR153 TOWN OF JAY)
Omitted/App 2018 County AP902 / OT902
Omitted/App 2018 Town AP903 / OT903
Omitted/App 2018 Fire District AP908 / OT908

TAXABLE
ASSESSMENT

322,150,729
317,417,237
317,417,237
N/A MT
333,694,067 TO
337,722,298 TO
56,456,615 TO
29,196,800 TOC
N/A MT
241,583,154 TOM

N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
232,878,718
233,075,456
233,075,456
N/A MT
238.160,634 TO
N/A MT
42 FEE
121,127,967 TOM
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
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TO BE
RAISED

1,091,538.39
648,016.00
491,037.00
247,592.55
269,257.00
38,200.00
0.00

0.00
31,682.62
110.800.00
30,408.66
511.65
670.19

4.16
2,959,718.22

783,442.21
657,283.00
406.000.00
127,394.17
353,375.00
0.00

0.00
71.000.00
23,929.78
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
2,422,424.16

TAX

3.388285
2.041527
1.546976
1.000000
0.806898
0.113111
0.000000
0.000000
1.000000
0.458641
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000

3364164
2.820044
1.741925
1.000000
1.483767
1.000000
0.000000 Each Parcel
0.586157
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000




